
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Excavation
Permit

Complete
Electrical
Solutions Pty
Ltd

External - Bulk
Eartworks
/ Car park

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:54 AM
3/04/2025

3:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Permit

Buildco Group External - Bulk
Eartworks
/ Aldi

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:13 AM
1/04/2025

3:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Permit

Buildco Group
Admin Area
/ Aldi

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:13 AM
1/04/2025

3:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Permit

Buildco Group
Plant Deck
/ Aldi

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:13 AM
1/04/2025

3:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works
Permit

Buildco Group
Shop FLoor
/ Aldi

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:18 AM
1/04/2025

3:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation
Permit

Tullamarine
Plumbing &
Drainage Pty
Ltd

External - Bulk
Eartworks
/ Aldi

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:37 AM
1/04/2025

3:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 7:13:54 AM - 202441 - ALDI CRAIGIEBURN George Rydell Constructions

Generated on 5/04/2025 7:13:54 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 5/04/2025 7:13:54 AM - 202441 - ALDI CRAIGIEBURN
	George Rydell Constructions
	Generated on 5/04/2025 7:13:54 AM, by Hammertech

