Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Excavation Permit	Complete Electrical Solutions Pty Ltd	External - Bulk Eartworks / Car park	(No Nominated Rep)	7:54 AM 3/04/2025	3:00 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Excavation Permit	Buildco Group	External - Bulk Eartworks / Aldi	(No Nominated Rep)	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	3:00 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Excavation Permit	Buildco Group	Admin Area / Aldi	(No Nominated Rep)	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	3:00 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Excavation Permit	Buildco Group	Plant Deck / Aldi	(No Nominated Rep)	7:13 AM 1/04/2025	3:00 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Works Permit	Buildco Group	Shop FLoor / Aldi	(No Nominated Rep)	7:18 AM 1/04/2025	3:00 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Excavation Permit	Tullamarine Plumbing & Drainage Pty Ltd	External - Bulk Eartworks / Aldi	(No Nominated Rep)	7:37 AM 1/04/2025	3:00 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped